  Unique high performance preselector
  Exceptional signal quality
  Ideally suited for automated HF monitoring systems
  Fully compatible with IZT R3000 series
IZT R3500 HF Receiver
Monitoring Receivers
The interception of the High Frequency (HF) signals poses an

2) WITH OPTION R3500-DCW
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE.
Ordering Guide
HF receiver IZT R3501 HF receiver, 9 kHz – 40 MHz, 1 U
IZT R3502 HF receiver, 9 kHz – 40 MHz, 2 U
Receiver
options
IZT R3500-AAI-HF2 Two antenna inputs
IZT R3500-AAI-HF3 Three antenna inputs
IZT R3500-AAI-HF4 Four antenna inputs
IZT R3500-TRIG External trigger interface
IZT R3500-FTRIG External fast trigger interface
IZT R3500-EXT_SYNC External synchronization interface
IZT R3500-IFOUT Analog IF output
IZT R3500-DCW Wide range DC input, 10 V – 30 V
(only available for IZT R3502)
IZT R3500-OCX Oven stabilized reference oscillator
IZT R3500-BST Bias-T, adjustable, 3 V – 12 V, 30 mA – 200 mA
IZT Service
IZT R3500-CLC Factory calibration
IZT R3500-CAL Accredited ISO calibration
IZT WE2 Warranty extension to 2 years
IZT WE3 Warranty extension to 3 years
IZT R3500
The Ultimate Sensor for Intercepting HF Signals
About IZT   The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikations technik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced